PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5027339

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BRIAN W. PETELKA	05/11/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PETELKA INVESTMENTS INC.	
Street Address:	25 HERITAGE LAKE DRIVE	
City:	PUSLINCH	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	N0B 2J0	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	62508480
Application Number:	15983994

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: jberry@ckrlaw.com
Correspondent Name: JASON BERRY

Address Line 1: 4225 EXECUTIVE SQUARE, SUITE 370

Address Line 4: LA JOLLA, CALIFORNIA 92037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RID-94169
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JASON BERRY
SIGNATURE:	/Jason Berry/
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=RID-94169-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 046219 FRAME: 0054

504980593

Our File: 10045-3030
WORLDWIDE
PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

For one dollar and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are acknowledged, I, PETELKA, Brian W. (assignor), whose address is 25 Heritage Lake Drive, Puslinch, Ontario, NOB 230, Canada, confirm that I have assigned and do assign to Petelka Investments Inc. (assignee), whose address is 25 Heritage Lake Drive, Puslinch, Ontario, NOB 230, Canada, all my worldwide rights in the patent application entitled SLIDING TARPAULIN SYSTEM AND BOW LIFT ASSEMBLIES along with my worldwide rights in the invention defined in U.S. provisional patent application No. 62/508,480 filed May 19, 2017 and any patent which may issue for the invention in any jurisdiction or region.

I agree to do all things and to execute without additional consideration any documents which may reasonably be required by the assignee to register this assignment.

Witness

(Please sign above & print name below)

elelle

Witness

(Please sign above & print name below)

Petelka Investments Inc.

Print Name Brun Petel

PETELKA Brian W.

Title: Theredon't

PATENT REEL: 046219 FRAME: 0055

May 11/2018

RECORDED: 06/27/2018